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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colby Wallace          M1519          1/1       41:03    6:37       41:03
2     Jackson Tapper         M0114          1/1       41:56    6:45       41:56
3     Pat Castle             M5059          1/4       42:22    6:50       42:22
4     Melodie Buss           F3039          1/3       42:48    6:54       42:48
5     Matt Willis            M3039          1/4       43:21    6:59       43:21
6     Nathan Stahl           M4049          1/3       44:22    7:09       44:22
7     Dawson Eckhardt        M2029          1/3       46:36    7:30       46:36
8     Sarah Stahl            F4049          1/5       46:47    7:32       46:46
9     Don Honeycutt          M6069          1/2       47:34    7:39       47:32
10    Tyson Reimers          M4049          2/3       49:25    7:57       49:23
11    Gavin Quintanilla      M2029          2/3       51:13    8:15       51:11
12    Jake Berst             M3039          2/4       51:20    8:15       51:15
13    Ron Alexander          M5059          2/4       52:03    8:23       52:03
14    Matthew Jandrain       M2029          3/3       53:03    8:32       52:59
15    Ernie Parra            M6069          2/2       53:36    8:38       53:34
16    Sonja Honeycutt        F5059          1/4       53:42    8:39       53:39
17    Peter Huggins          M5059          3/4       56:21    9:04       56:16
18    Angi Castle            F5059          2/4       57:20    9:13       57:17
19    Erin Shuck             F2029          1/2     1:01:28    9:54     1:01:26
20    Shelby Keetle          F2029          2/2     1:01:28    9:54     1:01:26
21    Bernadette Costello    F4049          2/5     1:07:49   10:55     1:07:46
22    Lilly Costello         F1519          1/1     1:07:50   10:55     1:07:47
23    Rebecca Selin          F4049          3/5     1:08:43   11:03     1:08:37
24    Bea Sides              F7099          1/1     1:08:50   11:05     1:08:47
25    Noelle Lamoreux        F3039          2/3     1:09:34   11:11     1:09:27
26    Scott Lamoreux         M4049          3/3     1:09:34   11:11     1:09:27
27    Shelley Dennis         F4049          4/5     1:11:06   11:26     1:11:01
28    Wally Wright           M5059          4/4     1:11:07   11:26     1:11:01
29    Janice Todd            F5059          3/4     1:13:39   11:51     1:13:35
30    Reggie Maxwell         M3039          3/4     1:15:01   12:04     1:14:58
31    Elizabeth Schmidt      F3039          3/3     1:15:22   12:08     1:15:18
32    Robin Burgoon          F5059          4/4     1:17:22   12:27     1:17:18
33    Chris Marshall         M3039          4/4     1:27:42   14:07     1:27:39
34    Becky Stewart          F4049          5/5     1:30:41   14:35     1:30:34
35    Charles Wredt          M6099          1/1     1:30:41   14:35     1:30:34
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